

July 27, 2015

PABCO® Gypsum a division of PABCO® building products, LLC General Certificate of Conformity

- Identification of the product covered by this certificate:
 All gypsum board products produced by PABCO® Gypsum.
- Citation to each CPSC product safety regulation to which this product is being certified:
 P.L. 112-266. Limitations on sulfur content in ASTM C1396-14a, "Standard Specification for Gypsum Board"
- Identification of the US Importer or domestic manufacturer certifying compliance of the product: PABCO® Gypsum a division of PABCO® building products, LLC 10600 White Rock Road, Bldg. B, Ste. 100 Rancho Cordova, CA 95670-6032
- 4. Contact information for the individual maintaining records of the test results:

Craig Wilkinson, Manager of Environmental, Health & Safety PABCO® Gypsum a division of PABCO® building products, LLC PO Box 364329
North Las Vegas, NV 89036-8329
702.407.3741

Email: craig.wilkinson@PABCOgypsum.com

- 5. Date and place where this product was manufactured:
 - Date and time of manufacture is identified on the back of the gypsum board panel. Place of manufacture is Las Vegas, NV.
- 6. Provide the date(s) and place when the product was tested for compliance with the consumer product safety rule cited above:

Silver State Analytical Laboratories 3638 E. Sunset Road, Suite 100 Las Vegas, NV 89120 Phone: (702) 873-4478 Date Tested: 07/17/2015

7. Identification of any third party laboratory on whose testing the certificate depends:

Not applicable to drywall (Gypsum Board),